
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

225 

277 

101 

107 

217 

240 

262 

223 

Name 

Modestas Banelis 

Saulius Guoga 

Ainoras Kuizinas 

Edvinas Jevgrafovas 

Andrius Prichodko 

Class 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

18 

17 

14 

9 

10 

8 

7 

5 

4 

6 

3 

F  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

10 

Total points 

34 

32 

28 

25 

21 

18 

18 

13 
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Final 

2000 overall 

Pavilkijo autokroso trasa 0,900 km 
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